
Head Coach Sport Contact

Steve Wilson Baseball swilson@fishburne.org

Terry Waters Wrestling twaters@fishburne.org

Matt Williams Basketball mwilliams@fishburne.org

Glen Copenhaver Golf gcopenhaver@fishburne.org

Steve McKendry Soccer smckendry@fishburne.org

Nelson Davis Lacrosse ndavis@fishburne.org

Martin Goodnough Football mgoodnough@fishburnrne.org

Tim Hanger Rifle twinoaks1995@gmail.com

Brandon Krusz Swimming bkrusz@fishburne.org

Brandon White Track bwh15@gmail.com

Richard Tankard Cross Country rtankard@fishurne.org

Website fishburne.org/athletics

A first step in breaking a stereotype is to reimagine 
the language that surrounds the conversation. 

Balance studies with sports
Our coaches are here for your son. Like everything at Fishburne, it’s about discovering 
what you love, then going after it with everything you’ve got.
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